R&S®XXX-Kxx
R&S®XXXXx-Kxx
R&S®XXX-Kxx
R&S®XXX-Kxx
Wenn nicht benötigt löschen
R&S®GERÄTENAME UND
BEZEICHNUNG
Specifications | Version 25.00

Version 25.00, January 2024
26 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®PRISMON Audio/Video Content Monitoring and Multiviewer
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
System
R&S®PRISMON system R&S®PRM-SYSTEM 2119.7140K02/K03
Hardware and options
Hardware platform base units
R&S®PRISMON BASE base unit 13 R&S®PRM-BU110 2119.6989.02
R&S®PRISMON ULTRA base unit R&S®PRM-BU140 2119.7010.02
R&S®PRISMON PRIME X base unit R&S®PRM-BU230 2119.7056.02
Front panel R&S®PRM-BU1XX generation 2 R&S®BU-ZFP1 2119.7404.02
Front panel R&S®PRM-BU2XX generation 2 R&S®BU-ZFP2 2119.7410.02
Hardware accessories
Graphics card
Extension graphics card, for VideoWall output R&S®PRM-B300 2119.7633.02
Extension graphics card, for VideoWall mDP output,
up to 4 × 4K
R&S®PRM-B340 2119.7162.02
I/O cards
PRIOS-M SDI/ASI broadcast input card R&S®PRM-B1000 2119.7740.02
8 × SDI/ASI BNC interface breakout box,
for PRIOS-M input card
R&S®PRM-B1100 2119.7756.02
4 × 1 Gigabit Ethernet card R&S®PRM-B600 2119.7656.02
2 × 10 Gigabit Ethernet card (without SFP modules) R&S®PRM-B610 2119.7640.02
2 × 100 Gigabit Ethernet card (without QSFP28 modules)  R&S®PRM-B640 2119.7585.02
Mounting components
Base unit (1 RU) rackmount rail kit (Dell),
for R&S®PRM-BU110 generation 2
R&S®BU-Z705 2119.9671.02
Base unit (1 RU) rackmount rail kit (Dell),
for R&S®PRM-BU140 generation 2
R&S®BU-Z706 2119.9688.02
Base unit X (2 RU) rackmount rail kit (Dell) R&S®BU-Z708 2119.7685.02
Secondary power supplies
Second redundant power supply, for R&S®PRM-BU110 R&S®BU-Z110 2119.7704.02
Second redundant power supply, for R&S®PRM-BU140 R&S®BU-Z112 2119.7727.02
Second redundant power supply, for R&S®PRM-BU230 R&S®BU-Z111 2119.7710.02
Secondary hard disks
Second redundant HDD, for R&S®PRM-BU110/
R&S®PRM-BU140/R&S®PRM-BU230 generation 2
R&S®BU-Z213 2119.9571.02
Software and options
System software dongle
R&S®PRISMON system license dongle R&S®PRM-DONGLE 2119.7110.02